Wild Discovery

New Year in Istanbul

3 Nights

31 December 2014 — 03 January 2015

= 4

Book before November 15 and get 50$ discount on your package!

Summary

More than Ottoman minarets and beguiling bazaars,
Turkey’s cultural capital is also fashionable and
progressive. Spanning both Asia and Europe and
divided by the Bosphorus, Istanbul is a beguiling mix
of ancient and modern, of conservative and secular.
The hulking Byzantine Hagia Sophia and opulent
Topkapi Palace dominate the old city Sultanahmet, but
over in Karakdy, in a converted warehouse, the Istanbul
Museum of Modern Art embraces the future.

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Istanbul (economy class) including
taxes

Round trip transfer: airport — hotel — airport

3-night accommodation at hotel

Daily breakfast

Assistance of our representative in Turkey

Overview

Dates: 31 December 2014 — 03 January 2015
Interest: group - family- couple

Level of Comfort: 5

Minimum # of passengers: none

Maximum # of passengers: none

Prices Exclude

Fuel surcharge

Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses

DIP surcharge $ 5/ticket
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Prices per person in US Dollars

Hotel

Ramada Encore 4*

Ramada Taksim 4*

Titanic Business Bayrampasa 5*
Golden Park 4%

Avant Garde 4*

Titanic City 4*

Elite World Hotel 5%

Hilton Istanbul 5*- Standard
The Marmara 5%

o Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Flight Schedule

From
Beirut
Istanbul

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons
Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

Wild Discovery

Type of Room
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Deluxe
Standard
Standard
Garden View
Deluxe City View
Sea View

Istanbul
Beirut
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Triple
530
595
600
600
660
690

Not available
765
770
850

Flight No
PC
PC

Double

545
015
035
035
085
735
780
825
830
945

Departure
To be advised
To be advised

Single

650
865
825
820
1010
1015
1105
1240
1250
1485

Child 6-11.99

480

510

520

525

550

575
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available

Arrival
To be advised
To be advised
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Wild Discovery

Optional Tours per person in US$

Tour Name Selling
Full Day Cruise Package 55
Nice Package

2 Full Day City Tour (Topkapi Palace & Blue Mosque & Hippodrome without Hagia Sophia 95
3 full day Bosphorus cruise only (with Miniaturk)

Pleasure Package 1

2 Full Day City Tour (Topkapi Palace & Blue Mosque & Hippodrome without Hagia Sophia) 135
3 full day Bosphorus cruise only (with Miniaturk)

4 full day princess island’s tour (without lunch)

Pleasure Package 2

2 Full Day City Tour (Topkapi Palace & Hagia Sophia - with headphones& Blue Mosque & Hippodrome &

Shopping) 175
3 full day bosphorus tour (with Miniaturk)

4 full day princess island’s tour (without lunch)

Full Day City Tour ( without lunch ) 85
Full Day Bosphorus Tour ( without lunch ) 80
Full Day Prince’s Island Tour ( without lunch ) 80
Full Day Turquazoo Tour ( without lunch ) 80
FD Asian Side Tour 80
Full Day Ottoman Tour ( without lunch ) 75
Dolmabahce palace, Panorama 1453 museum & Olivium shopping mall

Full Day Masukiye Tour ( With lunch) 115
Full Day Yalova Tour ( With lunch )

Drive to Eskihisar to take ferry to Yalova, visit to Yalova Thermal, visit to Cinarcik with lunch at the mountained 115
Marmara sea view & Islands, visit to Camlica Hill

Full Day Bursa Tour ( With lunch ) 125
Booking terms & conditions

Payment conditions:

e 50% down payment upon reservation. Balance upon delivery of the documents.
e 100% payment is required for all bookings done 15 days before departure

Cancellation Policy:
e US$300 per person upon reservation and up to 30 days prior to departure
e 50% of the package price in the event of withdrawal 29 to15 days prior to departure date
e 100% of the package price in the event of withdrawal 14 to 0 days prior to departure

Modification Policy:
e US$ 35.00 for any modification done to the package

Payment facilities available with CFC and Byblos Bank
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and tours
proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please
do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
CODE: TR-H-NY15-NEW YEAR IN ISTANBUL
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